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
older person. No smok-
ing/pets. September 1st.
References. 905-877-
1209.

MILL Street, George-
town. 1-bedroom plus 
den. $850/month plus 
hydro. Brand new and 
beautiful. Sean 647-268-
3753.

MILTON 1-Bedroom 
Basement Apartment, 
$850/mth inclusive. Gas 
Fireplace, 2 Parking 
Spaces, Shared Laundry, 
Newer carpet. Credit 
Check and Ref. Re-
quired. No smoking/pets.
Available September 1st.
416-505-8314.

MILTON 3-bedroom 
house near school, 1-car 
garage. Available Aug.
$1,350/mth + utilities.
905-875-3750.

MILTON Furnished large, 
bright, 1-B/R basement 
apartment in private 
home available immedi-
ately on quiet crescent 
opposite E.C. Drury, 
kitchenette, large L/R 
with gas fireplace, a/c, 
shared laundryroom, pri-
vate parking and utilities 
included, $825/month, 
first/last. Non-smokers 
only, no pets. 905-875-
0838.

MILTON large 1 & 2 
bdrm available Sept 1st.
From $880/mth + parking.
Call 416-723-4801.

MILTON, newly painted 
1-bdrm apt. Apply V.
Mule 905-878-3208.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

185 Houses
For Rent

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

SMALL Georgetown 
bachelor apartment.
Suitable for 1 single per-
son. Parking, Satellite 
TV, internet connection 
and utilities included. No 
pets. no smoking, refer-
ences, first/last, credit 
check. This is a nice new-
ly renovated apartment in 
the country, walking dis-
tance to town. Available 
immediately, female pre-
ferred. $650/month. Call 
416-414-6507.

185 Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM house in 
Acton. New hardwood, 
carpet, paint, 6 new appli-
ances. Fenced back yard.
Deck off of kitchen. Spot-
less condition.
$1,300/month plus 
utilities. No smoking/pets.
Immediate occupancy.
Call 519-833-9975.

3-BEDROOM house, 
upper floor. Freshly 
painted, private laundry 
/driveway. Close to 
everything. Also 1-bed-
room apartment, no 
pets/smoking. For more 
details call 905-877-6659.

3-BEDROOM plus house 
on extra large lot in park 
area. Walking distance to 
all amenities. Country 
setting. Call 905-703-
1118.

BRIGHT, beautiful 3-bed-
room, 4-bathroom semi-
detached home in 
Georgetown South. Pro-
fessionally finished 
basement, huge fully 
fenced backyard. Walking 
distance to 
schools/parks, shopping, 
medical facilities and 
more. Use of appliances.
Excludes utilities.
Available immediately.
First/last required. Please 
call Tina at 905-877-
0391.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room Country Home on 
10 acres. 10 minutes 
from Milton/Georgetown.
Available September 1st.
$1,300/mth + utilities.
905-875-7704.

GEORGETOWN main 
floor, 3-bedroom bunga-
low. Close to shopping, 
large yard, A/C.
$1,175/month plus 
utilities. First/last. No 
pets. Call 905-877-7451.

185 Houses
For Rent

MILTON 4-bedroom, 
1-1/2 bath, all broadloom, 
fenced yard. Available 
September 1st.
$1,495/mth + utilities.
905-854-2357.

MILTON spacious  2-
bdrm bungalow main 
floor. 5-appliances, AC, 
hardwood floors, addition 
on back, large backyard.
No smoking/pets. Avail.
Sept 1st. $1,250/mth 
(neg) + utilities. 905-876-
2032.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

AVAILABLE. 1,700sq.ft.
new townhome plus 5 ap-
pliances. $1,400/month 
plus utilities. Available 
September 1st. Call 519-
940-5002.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room plus townhouse.
5-appliances, wood burn-
ing fireplace, hardwood 
floors. Located close to 
all amenities.
$1,400/month plus 
utilities. No smoking/pets.
Available August 1st.
Call Dave Krause 905-
877-5211.

MILTON townhouse 3-
bedroom, 4-appliances, 
garage. $1,340/mth, 
First/Last, plus utilities.
Available mid August.
Call Dave 905-878-5444.

MILTON brand new 3-
bedroom  Mattamy Vil-
lage home, end unit.
Energy Star, 5-appl., A/C, 
garage, $1300/mth + 
utilities. Sept. 1st. No 
pets/smoking. 905-876-
4988.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

BRIGHT nicely decorated 
rooms, with parking AC, 
TV. Furnishings and 
utilities. No pets. Weekly 
starting at $200. Some 
rooms have kitchen fa-
cilities. For more 
information call 905-877-
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